4/15/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$343.30

$205.30

$548.60

$548.60

Drawer

$59.52

$59.52

$59.52

$608.12

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($302.30) $0.00 72
$0.00 $0.00 ($851.95) ($12.50) 62
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,154.25) ($12.50) 134
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,154.25) ($12.50) 134
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($97.98) $0.00 12
$0.00 $0.00 ($97.98) $0.00 12
$0.00 $0.00 ($97.98) $0.00 12
($1,252.23) ($12.50) 146

Handle Net Handle
$645.60 $645.60
$1,069.75 $1,057.25
$1,715.35 $1,702.85
$1,715.35 $1,702.85
Handle Net Handle
$157.50 $157.50
$157.50 $157.50
$157.50 $157.50
$1,872.85 $1,860.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



