Drawer Report By Satellite

4/1	_	/ · /	11	"	u

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$343.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$302.30)	\$0.00	72	\$645.60	\$645.60	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$205.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$851.95)	(\$12.50)	62	\$1,069.75	\$1,057.25	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$548.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,154.25)	(\$12.50)	134	\$1,715.35	\$1,702.85	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$548.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,154.25)	(\$12.50)	134	\$1,715.35	\$1,702.85	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$59.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$97.98)	\$0.00	12	\$157.50	\$157.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>witten</u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$59.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$97.98)	\$0.00	12	\$157.50	\$157.50	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE	\$59.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$97.98)	\$0.00	12	\$157.50	\$157.50	\$0.00	
<u> Location</u>	<u> MOOSE</u>	Ψ37.32	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	(ψ71.96)	ψ0.00	12	Ψ137.30	Ψ137.30	ψ0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>t</u>	\$608.12			(\$1,252.23)	(\$12.50)	146	\$1,872.85	\$1,860.35		